ULTRAVOLT® US SERIES
MICRO-SIZED HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLIES
Single-output
micro-sized HV
modules
Measuring only 5.75 cc (0.35 in3), the highly compact,
micro-sized US series is specially designed to meet the

7 HV OUTPUT
Mounting tabs must be connected to ground.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type 0 to 200 VDC Output 0.2US
0 to 300 VDC Output 0.3US
0 to 400 VDC Output 0.4US
0 to 500 VDC Output 0.5US
Input 5 VDC Nominal 5
12 VDC Nominal 12
Power W Output 0.1
Case Steel, Tin-plated Case (Standard)
Polarity Positive Output -P
Negative Output -N
Option Output Voltage Lead Wire -WS
Popular accessories ordered with this product include the PCB-CONN-US.
Non-RoHS compliant units are available.
Please contact the factory for more
information.
IEC-60950-1
Example: 0.5US5-P0.1-WS
Voltage
Model
Input
Power
Polarity
Type Option
The US series is not available in all territories. Please contact Advanced Energy ford details concerning sales in your area.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Advanced Energy:
  0.2US5-P0.1-WS  0.2US5-N0.1-WS  0.4US5-N0.1-WS  0.5US5-P0.1-W  0.2US5-P0.1  0.4US12-P0.1  0.2US12-N0.1
0.5US5-N0.1  0.3US12-N0.1-WS  0.3US5-P0.1-WS  0.3US5-N0.1  0.3US5-P0.1  0.2US12-P0.1  0.3US5-N0.1-WS
0.5US5-N0.1-WS  0.2US5-N0.1  0.5US5-P0.1-WS  0.4US12-N0.1  0.5US12-N0.1-WS  0.2US12-P0.1-WS  0.3US12-
N0.1  0.2US12-N0.1-WS  0.5US12-P0.1  0.5US12-P0.1-WS  0.4US5-P0.1  0.3US12-P0.1  0.3US12-P0.1-WS  0.4US5-
N0.1  0.5US5-P0.1  0.5US12-N0.1